Secondary — Merit List (District: AHMEDABAD CITY)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1502169
2 1501630
3 1503586
4 1500553
5 1500159
6 1504958
7 1500054
8 1505778
9 1500088
10 1501397

n 1500691

Name

VISHAL AMRUTLAL NAYI

HEENABEN PRAKASHKUMAR PADHYA

PAYAL BATUKBHAI VINZUDA

VARSHABEN MAFATLAL SHRIMALI

POONAM SUNNYKUMAR SONAGRA

JANKIBA HARDEVSINH JADEJA

DHARVI PRASHANTGIRI GOSWAMI

TARANNUMBANU MUKHATARAHEMADKHAN PATHAN

KINJAL KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

RINABEN NATUBHAI MAKVANA

ASHWIN VIJAYKUMAR TRIPATHI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
DR
DR
DR
Y
PR
D)
DR
iy
DR
DR

SRR



Subject: SIWy2R

MeritNo

TETNo

1700441

1700217

1700356

1700922

Medium: GUJARATI

Name

VIDHYA UDAY DANGRECHA

MINAXIBEN RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI
BHAGYASHREE BHARATKUMAR AGRAVAT

KOMAL SHAILENDRABHAI PATHAK

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
SivyeR
SiWyeR
TED

SiWyR



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1103396

1105891

100759

103364

102780

1102809

1108799

m3142

1108065

124557

1106904

107398

1106559

1105725

108964

1108826

1106233

m2743

1107986

1m8378

Name

MUKESHKUMAR ISHVARJI THAKOR

RUCHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL

VIKRAMIJI AJAMALJI CHAUDHARY

TIKAMCHAND NAGINBHAI DARAJI

PALAK JAYESHBHAI SHAH

KAJALBEN ARVINDBHAI SUTHAR

KAVAN SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL

SHATRUPABEN MANGLUBHAI SANDSUR

JINAL BEN SUNIL BHAI PRAJAPATI

AVADHI DHIMANTKUMAR SHAH

RAVIKANT KANUBHAI PARIKH

DIGVIJAYKUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL

HETVI BHAILALBHAI LIMBACHIYA

JHANVI BHARATKUMAR PATEL

HAPPY JITENDRAKUMAR DHAMECHA

MITAL KIRITBHAI PRAJAPATI

MAYANKKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL

GUNJAN YOGESHBHAI PANDYA

KEYUR RASIKBHAI SANGANI

JASMINABEN MANSUKHBHAI BABRIYA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
>lf@id - [dsllet
>lfeid - [dstlet
s1fCid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet
>lf@id - [dstlet
s1feid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet

21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1103951

1102340

1109092

107748

1106804

1108642

101427

106334

1109457

127598

124425

1106883

1105649

1100796

1107209

102274

10155

1100950

1110253

102214

102364

1108239

Name

TIRTH ASHVINBHAI PATEL

VISHAL SHANABHAI PATEL

JHALAKBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL

AMEEBEN AJAYBHAI PUJARA

RAJSHREE VIJAYKUMAR RANA

HAPPY NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL

SAPNABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL

VANDANA SURYAKANT PARMAR

DURGESHVARIBA DHARMENDRASINH VAGHELA

AMEEBEN SANJAYKUMAR PANCHAL

RIDDHI VINODRAY MODI

POOJA RAJKUMAR SHAH

SHIVANI YOGESHKUMAR VYAS

BHUMIKA RAMESHBHAI BURSE

JALPABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL

MAYANKABEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL

MANISHA BABUBHAI PARMAR

FARHEEN USMANGANI MEGHRAIJIYA

AJAY MUKESHBHAI PATEL

DILAVAR RAFIKBHAI MEMAN

JALPABEN MAHESHBHAI PANDYA

PANKAJKUMAR BADESINGH KUSHWAH

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
>lf@id - [dsllet
>lfeid - [dstlet
s1fCid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet
>lf@id - [dstlet
s1feid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
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>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet

21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

TETNo

1105252

111786

1104132

1m7z679

1109024

1100692

1106213

1101700

104800

115483

1101458

1101986

102744

1m8783

1M3489

1104026

1105437

1110604

1109642

1Mo

11079

m3226

Name

CHETNABEN DAHYABHAI SOLANKI

NISHABEN VIJAYSINH RAOL

PINAL GANPATBHAI PATEL

HIRALBEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI MADHAD

KHEVANA BHAVINBHAI MEHTA

MAYANKKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PAWAR

MANSI MOHIT BHAVSAR

RINKY SURYABHANSINGH PATEL

KHUSHALIBEN MAHESHKUMAR NAYEE

ABHISHEK BHARATKUMAR SACHANIYA

PAYALBAHEN AJAYKUMAR NAYI

UNNATIBEN SURESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

MOHAMMED FURKAN MOHAMMED SIDDIQ BUDDHA

MINTUBEN RAJESHBHAI SINOJIYA

PRIYAL RAJESHBHAI VIRJA

NIDHI HITESHKUMAR DANGI

ARTIBEN CHANDRKANTBHAI PARMAR

JIGISHA JOITABHAI PRAJAPATI

NILAMBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

RUTVABEN NATVARBHAI PARMAR

YASHVI TARUNKUMAR PATEL

SHIVANGEE SHARADBHAI MAKWANA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
>lf@id - [dsllet
>lfeid - [dstlet
s1fCid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
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>|[@id - [dsilet
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>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet

21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

TETNo

105488

1100792

1M4567

1106412

1102281

1101680

1100319

1101998

1104053

1104668

1103867

1109414

1109379

1110598

1110082

1102710

105195

1105871

1100279

1100479

103727

1105126

Name

VIDHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR PATEL

NIKITABEN DASHRATHBHAI MODH

HIMANI RAJENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI

JIGNABEN MUKESHBHAI SUTHAR

RINKALBEN MANOJKUMAR PATEL

SUNILKUMAR LALAJI PUROHIT

MANOHAR SITARAM NAVARIYA

GEETA NATVARBHAI PARMAR

AMISHA MAHESHBHAI KALAL

JANVI SATISHBHAI PRAJAPATI

BHAKTI JAYANT JANI

DIKISHA DINESHBHAI PATEL

VIDHI DASHRATH BHAI PATEL

TUSHAR MUKESHBHAI THAKKAR

NENSIBEN SATISHKUMAR SATISHKUMAR RAMDAS PATEL

KHUSHBU VITTHALBHAI MAKWANA

KISHANKUMAR CHANDULAL BHATASANA

GAJENDRASINH ALUSINH ZALA

MANSIBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

UTKARSHKUMAR ASHWINKUMAR VATALIA

FALGUNIBEN TUSHARBHAI GHARANIYA

BHOOMI KANJIBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
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>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet
>lf@id - [dstlet
s1feid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
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21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

87

88

89

20

9

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

29

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

TETNo

1104035

1100753

101441

1103781

109075

1100766

1107802

1109026

1100774

103475

1102806

1104078

1109013

103410

1100502

1100126

1105183

1108685

1108241

1M0725

1103382

101538

Name

JALPA KAUSHIKKUMAR MEHTA

KHANJAN GUNVANTRAY PATEL

BHOOMIKA LALJIBHAI DAMOR

CHINTANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PANCHAL

ABHISHEK VISHNUBHAI PATEL

MONIKA DINESHKUMAR MODI

SEJAL JORAVARSINH THAKOR

JAGRUTIBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL

FORAM MUKUND BHAI SUTHAR

RENUKA RAMESHBHAI BARIA

MINALBEN BHOGILAL PATEL

HIMANIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL

DISHABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PANCHAL

RIDDHIBEN HARSHKUMAR JANI

RIDDHI VINODBHAI KYADA

HIRAL JAYESHBHAI TRIVEDI

JAYSHREEBAHEN PRABHUDAS SHARMA

YASHA SHIVAM PAREKH

RIDDHI RAMESHBHAI PATEL

NISHABEN PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI

PRATIKKUMAR RAMABHAI PANCHAL

RAJ SHAILESHBHAI MUSHRIF

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
>lf@id - [dsllet
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>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
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>l[@id - [dsllet
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21(Cid - [digliet



Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1301932

1301453

1301897

1301559

1301936

1302082

1301268

1300334

1302336

1301727

1300448

1300277

1300162

1301211

1302332

1301779

1302904

130151

1301206

1301168

Name

KAJALBAHEN GIRISHBHAI VAGHELA

SAROJBEN VIRJIBHAI SOLANKI

RINABEN HASMUKHBHAI VIRUGAMA

KRUNALIBEN HARGOVANBHAI PARMAR

BHUMIKA KHEMCHANDBHAI JADAV

AARTIBEN NITINKUMAR SOLANKI

KAMINIBEN DILIPKUMAR JADAV

NIRUBEN RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI

VANDANABEN JAYANTILAL SOLANKI

GAYATRIBEN BABALDAS PATEL

GAYATRI KHIMJIBHAI KANANI

VANDANABAHEN SHANKARLAL MAKWANA

AMITKUMAR CHAMANLAL PARMAR

ANKITA MAHESHKUMAR SHAH

PARULBEN KANTIBHAI VAGHELA

RASHMITABEN RAMESHKUMAR PATEL

SHABANABEN YUSUFBHAI JALORI

KAMINEE KRUPAL SOLANKI

YOGITABEN KANTILAL VHORA

REETABAHEN MAGANBHAI CHAMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
S8Rl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
S8Rl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1301188

1301558

1302147

1300309

1302840

1300188

1304968

1300969

1300048

1300575

1301209

1300839

1300771

1300611

1304775

1300632

1302894

1301076

1303934

1300601

1301041

1305068

Name

MITTALBEN MANUBHAI PATEL

MANUBHAI HARGOVANBHAI RABARI

PRAGATIBEN KANTILAL MAKWANA

DIPABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

RIDHDHIBEN JITENDRABHAI AGOTARIYA

VIBHUKA NARENDRABHAI PATEL

ARTIBEN LAXMANBHAI NAKUM

SONIYABEN HAMIRBHAI SOSA

PRIYANKA KANUBHAI PARMAR

MAYURI MAHESHBHAI MAKWANA

BHAVANABAHEN NARENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI

PARULBEN JAYANTILAL SOLANKI

SARLABEN KHIMJIBHAI BORISA

MAMTA DASHARATHBHAI SUTHAR

ANKITA ARJUNBHAI PARMAR

PRITI JAIMIN BHALU

MEENA UPENDRA MAKWANA

DIPIKABEN DINESHCHANDRA RATHOD

NILESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI

DHARMISTHABEN KAMLESHBHAI PANCHAL

SOHINI GHANSHYAMBHAI SOLANKI

VANDANABEN HANSRAJBHAI KAPUPARA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%RUdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
43 1300232 PRITIBEN RAJNIKANT SOLANKI GUJARATI Jﬁfeld']
44 1300792 DARSHANKUMAR ISHAWARBHAI PANCHAL GUJARATI f"]ﬂfeld']

45 1303151 MITABEN VAJASIBHAI JORA GUJARATI {l,‘Zf?.Id']



Subject: RiY  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 1800081 PRATIKSHABAHEN KANTILAL PANDYA GUJARATI Rix



Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

TETNo

1600360

1600783

1601895

1600238

1600550

1600562

1600536

1600470

1600448

1600887

1600912

1600496

1600362

1600441

Name

HETAL DHIRAJLAL JOSHI

JAYSHRIBAHEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL

MITALKUMARI MOHANBHAI SOJITRA

BHAVNABEN DASRATHBHAI PATEL

HETALBEN RAMESHBHAI SUNDHIYA

ASHABEN BACHUBHAI DARIJI

ANITABEN KANTIBHAI DAMOR

RAVAL VISHAL PRADIPBHAI

TRUPTIBEN MAHESHBHAI MAVI

MANISHABEN BHAGVANBHAI PATEL

USHMA AMRUTBHAI PRAJAPATI

DHARMISTHA BACHUBHAI MALAN

VIJYABEN JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR

BIPINCHANDRA ARJANBHAI CHAVDA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd

esd



Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

TETNo

1202180

1204388

1202406

1200565

1203839

1200366

1209871

1202033

1200777

1201605

1203805

1203644

1200950

1200930

1202991

1202207

1202472

Name

VARSHABEN PINAKINBHAI PARMAR

PUNITA ARVINDBHAI GODHANI

SHREYA KIRITBHAI MACKWAN

FARANA MOHAMMEDIQBAL VADNAGARWALA

MAYURI MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN

MASUMABANU IBRAHIMBHAI RADHANPURI

JASMINBEN DILIPBHAI RAJ

HETALBAHEN GIRISHBHAI VAGHELA

NISHABEN RAMABHAI PARMAR

PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI ACHARYA

KRUSHITA BIPINBHAI JOSHI

JAYDIPBHAI ARJANBHAI KAVAD

JIGNABAHEN KALIDAS PATEL

KRISHNABEN NAROTTAMBHAI PARMAR

BHARATIBEN AMARSINH RATHOD

HASMUKH KANUBHAI PARMAR

KINAL BHARATBHAI PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

AMIfFs [dsilol
AMIfFs [dsllel
AMIfIs [dsliol
AMIfIs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsilol
AMIfFs [dsllel
AMIfIs [dsliol
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsllol

AMIIs [dsliel



Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

TETNo

1400232

1400286

1400328

1400683

Name

JAMABHAI MEPABHAI GARIYA

KAJAL GIRISHBHAI JAGANI

PARESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI RATHOD

JYOTSANABEN MAGHAIJIBHAI SANKALIYA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
[&ot]
[&ot]
[&ot]

[Sot]



